2017 BIG MONEY HALTER FUTURITY RESULTS BY HORSE-MONEY WON
WEANLING FILLIES

Place Horse Name Exhibitor Owner(s) TOTAL MONEY WON Non-Pro Earnings Color Earnings
1 TNR LEADING LADY Suzonne Franks Suzonne Franks 5767 5767 N/A
2 SHES THAT COOL Callie Hernandez Callie Hernandez 5398 3921 1477
3 TNR DELISH Robin Robinett Robin Robinett 3847 2768 1079
4 SHES STYLISH Bob Cassata Double C Acres 2929 2191 738
5 HILLBILLY HOTTIE Kathleen Edge Kathleen Edge 1845 1845 N/A
6 VALLERINA James L. Tan James L. Tan 1615 1615 N/A
7 THE BABES PACKING HEAT Heather Berry Joe & Nancy Berry 1952 1384 568
8 KEEP YOUR SOCKS ON Barbara Hoffer John & Barbara Hoffer 1153 1153 N/A
9 | GOT MORE SECRETS Dan Fox Dan Fox 923 923 N/A
10 TNR BOMBSHELL Billy Franks Suzonne Franks 1318 807 511
11 SHES SO RADIANT Andrea Olsen Andrea & Eric Olsen 1146 692 454
12 ENTICEMENT Anita Weiscamp Anita Weiscamp 693 352 341
13 STARZ IN MY EYES Jarrett Ware Wm. D. & Felisha Ware 534 250 284
14 TEELICIOUS Tyler Ferrell Scott Ferrell 477 250 227
15 DECISIVELY SMOKIN HOT Ramsey Berry Joe & Nancy Berry 250 250 *

WEANLING COLTS/GELDINGS

Place Horse Name Exhibitor Owner(s) TOTAL MONEY WON Non-Pro Earnings Color Earnings
1 ILLICIT INTENTION Amy Erhardt Amy Erhardt 5904 5904 N/A
2 AFFIRMATIONS Robin Bales Cliff & Robin Bales 5105 4015 1090
Rebekah Rich & Rebekah
3 INTUIT Herrmann Herrmann 3584 2834 750
4 SUCHAN HEIR Kim Anding Kim Anding 2891 2244 647
5 ALL IN ALL DONE Wilburn Archer Wilburn Archer 2230 1889 341
6 NOT KIDDIN AROUND Linda Cline Linda Cline 1653 1653 N/A
7 HES THAT OBVIOUS Callie Hernandez Callie Hernandez 1724 1417 307
8 INTENTIONSOFDEHEART Tyler Ferrell Scott Ferrell 1454 1181 273



9 ROCKIN MY EGO

10 CITACION

11 HES STYLISH

12 STAND UP FOR AMERICA
13 RUDI VALENTINO

14 ON EZ STREET

15 JUZ SAYIN

YEARLING MARES

Place Horse Name
1 BPF GUILTY SECRETS
2 HER INTENTION
3 COOL LITL DOLL
4 LETS GET COzY
5 KR VERY EXOTIC
6 GIRLFRIEND
7 INTIMATES
8 THIS LADY DOESN’T KID
9 PREDETERMINED FAITH
10 BE INTENTIONAL

YEARLING STALLIONS

Place Horse Name
1 IEM AMAZIN
2 UNRESISTABLE
3 AB SLASH BOWIE
4 KENNAR

Cara McMiillian-
Gibson
Mark Niebrugge
Edie Williams
John Hoffer

Lonn Smallwood
Jason Anding
Terry Nutt

Exhibitor
Anita Weiscamp
Claire Aycock
Mark Niebrugge
Kenzy Maxwell
Anastasia Kull
Cara McMillian-
Gibson
Isaiah Page
Linda Cline
Tammi Smith
Chris Page

Exhibitor

Kevin Hardcastle

Thomas Coon

Dena Raggio

Marcia Lambrecht

Carolyn Stewart

Mark Niebrugge

Edie J. Williams
John & Barbara Hoffer

Lonn & Kathy Smallwood
Kim Anding
Terry Nutt

Owner(s)
Anita Weiscamp
Claire Aycock
Mark Niebrugge
Ken & Lisa Maxwell
Terry & Anastasia Kull

Carolyn Stewart
Chris & Amy Page
Linda Cline
Dewey Smith
Chris & Amy Page

Owner(s)
Keven Hardcastle
Thomas & Mimsi Coon
Amy Mulligan/Dena

Raggio

Marcia Lambrecht

945
827
709
250

250
250
250

945
827
709
250

250
250
250

*
*

*

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

TOTAL MONEY WON Non-Pro Earnings Color Earnings

4323
4581
2279
2315
2058

1302
1289
814
531
500

4232
3581
2279
1628
1465

1302
977
814
250
250

N/A
1000
N/A
687
593

N/A
312
N/A
281
250

TOTAL MONEY WON Non-Pro Earnings Color Earnings

3233

2543

1852

784

2665

2117

1568

784

568

426

284

N/A



YEARLING GELDINGS

Place
1
2
3

Horse Name
LLR HES SO COOL
HES THE PACKAGE
GUNS AND LEATHER

BIG TIME ADDICTION
KISS MY EGO
TNR CONSTANT MOTIVE

INSTAGRAM
EMOIJI

Not entered
Placed, but no earnings

Exhibitor Owner(s)
Raegan Watson Raegan Watson
Wayne Bell Melody Bell Roberts
Amy Erhardt Amy Erhardt

Amanda Wallinger Lorraine Wallinger
Tyler Shafer Tyler Shafer
Suzonne Franks Suzonne Franks

Lonn Smallwood Lonn & Kathy Smallwood
Shelia McKenzie Shelia McKenzie

TOTAL MONEY WON
3020
1947
1443

1147
933
250

250
392

Non-Pro Earnings Color Earnings

2452
1947
1443

721
649
250

250
250

568
N/A
N/A

426
284
N/A

N/A
142



